VICTORIA

)’ Hockey

2025 Term 2 U8 & U10 Venue-Based Competitions - Carnival Day - Under 10 DON

Hockey Victoria

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Doncaster Hockey Centre

Day

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D
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Time

08:30

08:30

08:30

09:10

09:10

09:10

09:50

09:50

09:50

Field

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

Home

Doncaster Hockey Club 3

Doncaster Hockey Club 1

Doncaster Hockey Club 2

Greensborough Hockey
Club 2

La Trobe University Hockey
Club 1

La Trobe University Hockey
Club 2

Knox Hockey Club Red

Yarra Hockey Club 2

Greensborough Hockey
Club 1

Away Umpires

Greensborough Hockey
Club 1

Yarra Hockey Club 1

Yarra Hockey Club 2

Doncaster Hockey Club 1

Doncaster Hockey Club 2

Doncaster Hockey Club 4

Eastern Christian Hockey
Organisation (ECHO)

KBH Brumbies Hockey
Club 1

KBH Brumbies Hockey
Club 2

Accessed at 13 Aug 2025 at 16:39:44



Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field A

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field B

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field D

Sat 28 Jun 2025
U10 Field C
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10:30

10:30

10:30

11:10

11:10

11:10

11:10

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

DON

Doncaster Hockey Club 3

KBH Brumbies Hockey
Club 1

Knox Hockey Club Green

Eastern Christian Hockey
Organisation (ECHO)

Doncaster Hockey Club 4

Knox Hockey Club Yellow

KBH Brumbies Hockey
Club 2

Knox Hockey Club Yellow

Knox Hockey Club Red

La Trobe University Hockey
Club 1

Greensborough Hockey
Club 2

Knox Hockey Club Green

La Trobe University Hockey
Club 2

Yarra Hockey Club 1

Accessed at 13 Aug 2025 at 16:39:44
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